August 2010 Doc ID 15153 Rev 2 1/21
21
LNBP8L, LNBP9L
LNBP10L, LNBP11L
LNB supply and control voltage regulator
Features
■ Simplest integrated solution for LNB remote
supply and control

DFN8 (5x6 mm) mechanical data
7286463/C
LNBP8L, LNBP9L, LNBP10L, LNBP11L Ordering information
Doc ID 15153 Rev 2 19/21
9 Ordering information
Table 7. Order codes
Part numbers
Order codes
Packing
DFN8 (5 x 6 mm) IPPAK
LNBP8L LNBP8LIT Tape and reel
LNBP9L LNBP9LIT Tape and reel
LNBP10L LNBP10LPUR Tape and reel
LNBP11L LNBP11LPUR Tape and reel
Revision history LNBP8L, LNBP9L, LNBP10L, LNBP11L
20/21 Doc ID 15153 Rev 2
10 Revision history
Table 8. Document revision history